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Carabine 10m MG 1 Guillou Pierre 4.89.124 Ste Héry 86,8 90,6 91,4 92 94,1 92,4 547,3

Carabine 10m JG 1 Gaspard Thiebaud 12.57.100 St Nitting 102,3 101,5 100 98,9 102,6 100,3 605,6

Carabine 10m JG 2 Cadas Sebastien 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefortais 100 99,8 100,1 100,4 100,2 98,2 598,7

Carabine 10m JG 3 Billotte Thomas 4.89.124 Ste Héry 93,1 101,4 103,3 97,6 99,3 99,2 593,9

Carabine 10m JG 4 Cholet Matis 16.60.013 AS TIR CREIL 99,1 95,9 96,9 97,7 98,9 97,8 586,3

Carabine 10m JG 5 Milovanovitch Raphaël 4.89.124 Ste Héry 92,3 96,1 97,1 99,4 94,9 94,2 574

Carabine 10m JG 6 Dubois Flavien 7.36.266 AS Deols Tir 94,2 98,8 94,1 93,4 94,2 96,9 571,6

Carabine 10 m JF 1 Gaspard Flavie 12.57.100 ST Nitting 99,8 100,9 101,7 100 99,4 100,3 602,1

Carabine 10 m JF 2 Thuret Margot 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 98,1 101,5 99 99,4 102,8 100,4 601,2

Carabine 10 m JF 3 Mulon Alix 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 98,8 98 98,6 99,1 97,4 99,1 591

Carabine 10 m D1 1 Roy Marie 10.78.773 Pro Patria Montesson 101,9 102 101,3 101,4 100,8 102,8 610,2

Carabine 10 m D1 2 Bugnot Séverine 8.10.326 Tir Sporting Club 98,9 97,3 97 96,5 97,8 99,5 587

Carabine 10 m D1 3 Goubelle Annie 4.58.212 La Cible Charitoise 77,4 87,8 81,4 79,6 70,4 79,6 476,2

Carabine 10 m D2 1 Cadas Christine 17.17.160 Tir Sportif Rochefortais 94,4 98,5 96,1 90,4 94,4 98,9 572,7

Carabine 10m S1 1 Mauer Sebastien 10.95.259 Ozoir La Ferriere 103,9 103,1 101,2 103,7 103,6 102,6 618,1

Carabine 10m S1 2 Burtel Gautier 8.10.242 JSVPO Section Tir 101,5 102,2 101,3 100,6 101,2 102,2 609

Carabine 10m S1 3 Descoubes Eric 10 94 063 T.S.C.V 100,2 102,7 98,5 101,5 100,2 103,3 606,4

Carabine 10m S1 4 Duplessis Romain 4.58.085 Cosne  sur Loire 97,6 98,5 98,4 98,1 96 98,5 587,1

Carabine 10m S1 5 Walle Damien 8.51.010 TCC Mardeuil 94,5 96,2 94,4 96,3 100,3 96 577,7

Carabine 10m S1 6 Monteil Luc 8.51.001 FJEP 90,6 87,5 95,6 90,1 84,9 93 541,7

Carabine 10 m S2 1 Pagot Jerome 10.94.558 GAT Choisy 98,9 101,2 100,9 101,2 102,9 98,7 603,8

Carabine 10 m S2 2 Languillat Peter 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 99,7 97,7 97,1 98,5 98,5 100 591,5

Carabine 10 m S2 3 Hécalé Samuel 10.91.007 La Cible de Villemoisson 95,9 99,2 100 95,7 97,5 90 578,3

Carabine 10 m S2 4 Maigret Stéphane 8.51.160 Espérance Chalons 77,9 88,3 77,5 78,7 82,1 80,5 485

Carabine 10 m S2SH2AA 1 Grillot Bruno 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 102,9 105,3 101,6 102,3 102 102,8 616,9

Carabine 10m S3 1 Peudpiece Gilles 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 95,2 95,2 93,5 97,1 96 97,9 574,9

Carabine 10m S3 2 Ferrand Michel 10.91.652 La Cible de Choisy 95,3 93,8 98,7 99 95,8 91,9 574,5

Carabine 10m S3 3 Poittevin Guy 8.51.010 TCC Mardeuil 88,6 86,7 88,1 82,8 92,3 85,6 524,1

Carabine 10m SH2bb S2 1 Baudry Jocelyn 10.77.837 ST Quincy-Voisins 100,8 102,6 102,8 99,9 99,7 101,5 607,3

Pistolet 10 m JF 1 De Tiesenhausen Emily 10.92.895 SCT Ste Courbevoisienne de Tir 92 94 87 89 90 93 545

Pistolet 10 m JF 2 Gomez Ameline 10.77.850 APTC Provins 86 89 93 88 90 92 538

Pistolet 10 m JF 3 Raclot Ludivine 4.89.040 A.T.C Auxerre 90 89 93 84 93 88 537

Pistolet 10 m JF 4 Martin Fontaine Maéva 10.91.009 C.T Montgeron 82 89 88 81 88 85 513

Pistolet 10 m JF 5 Garot Chloé 10.91.652 Cible de Soisy 81 88 83 87 82 85 506

Pistolet 10 m JF 6 Bouasis Léna 10.78.084 AT BUC 80 81 86 87 83 81 498

Pistolet 10 m JF 7 Robert Noemie 10.77.850 APTC Provins 85 76 82 81 72 83 479

Pistolet 10m JG 1 Bouvry Mathieu ######## Tir Sportif Caudresien 88 85 88 87 93 91 532

Pistolet 10m JG 2 Tarikt Noe 10.91.653 La Cible de Villebon 87 90 88 87 83 83 518

Pistolet 10m JG 3 Viole Yohan 10.77.900 S.T.R.M 82 83 89 90 85 88 517

Pistolet 10m JG 4 Humblot Loic 10.77.850 APTC Provins 89 82 89 84 86 87 517
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Pistolet 10m JG 5 Maigret Corentin 8.51.160 Espérance Chalons 85 86 86 90 81 88 516

Pistolet 10m JG 6 Merrzeh Yanis 10.78.084 Amicale des Tireurs de Buc 78 86 78 92 85 85 504

Pistolet 10m JG 7 Pilliet Julien 8.10.326 T.S.C Romilly 76 83 81 83 75 88 486

Pistolet 10m D1 1 David Clémentine 10.78.084 AT BUC 93 96 96 94 95 90 564

Pistolet 10m D2 1 Fagnot Laurence 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 90 94 86 89 89 90 538

Pistolet 10m D2 2 Maigret Carole 8.51.160 Espérance Chalons 85 87 88 85 85 95 525

Pistolet 10m D2 3 Floquet Nathalie Jeanne d'Arc  Chalons 84 83 83 85 83 87 505

Pistolet 10m D3 1 Custodio Brigitte 4.89.124 Ste Héry 80 84 83 87 86 85 505

Pistolet 10m S1 1 Grzybicki Jozef 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 86 85 90 88 93 86 528

Pistolet 10 m S2 1 Leonardon Denis 3.03.170 Rex Club Domeratois ..90 91 93 95 94 97 560

Pistolet 10 m S2 2 Dehon Bernard 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 91 90 94 90 92 96 553

Pistolet 10 m S2 3 Dubois Michel 7.36.266 AS Deols Tir 94 94 91 90 92 92 553

Pistolet 10 m S2 4 Allexant Martin 8.10.028 Amicale des Tireurs de Ste Savine 88 91 94 91 92 94 550

Pistolet 10 m S2 5 Lhoir Patrice 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 90 91 94 92 93 90 550

Pistolet 10 m S2 6 Bourrat Gabriel 4.58.212 La Cible Charitoise 93 85 91 91 92 93 545

Pistolet 10 m S2 7 Lucas Laurent 20.06.003 TS Beaumontois 95 90 91 89 90 86 541

Pistolet 10 m S2 8 Custiodo Fernand 4.89.124 Ste Héry 90 83 89 88 88 91 529

Pistolet 10 m S2 9 Rosette Patick 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 84 89 87 87 91 89 527

Pistolet 10 m S2 10 Merrien Sébastien 10.78.084 AT BUC 80 86 85 87 86 90 514

Pistolet 10 m S2 11 Rabemananjara Xavier 10.94.450 CTS Créteil 83 84 83 86 87 87 510

Pistolet 10 m S2 12 Mulon Frédéric 8.51.001 FJEP Muizon 81 90 87 83 83 85 509

Pistolet 10 m S2 (SH1) 1 Auclair David 10.92.895 Ste Courbevoisienne de Tir 88 87 91 88 83 93 530

Pistolet 10 m S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 89 90 89 88 90 87 533

Pistolet 10 m S3 2 Midoux Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 90 83 73 81 88 87 502

Pistolet Standard JF 1 De Tiesenhausen Emily 10.92.895 SCT Ste Courbevoisienne de Tir 43 43 44 47 46 46 47 44 360

Pistolet Standard JF 2 Robert Noemie 10.77.850 APTC Provins 41 38 42 44 42 42 44 39 332

Pistolet Standard JF 3 Gomez Ameline 10.77.850 APTC Provins 38 36 46 42 44 39 37 39 321

Pistolet Standard JF 4 Bouaziz Léna 10.78.084 AT BUC 40 44 38 38 37 41 43 38 319

Pistolet Standard JF 5 Garot Chloé 10.91.652 Cible de Soisy 40 41 36 40 30 35 37 38 297

Pistolet Standard JG 1 Tarikt Noe 10.91.653 La Cible de Villebon 41 43 46 48 48 42 47 44 359

Pistolet Standard JG 2 dubois Flavien 7.36.266 AS Deols Tir 40 45 41 45 43 41 45 43 343

Pistolet Standard JG 3 Viole Yohan 10.77.900 S.T.R.M 43 43 45 40 45 40 42 43 341

Pistolet Standard JG 4 Humblot Loic 10.77.850 APTC Provins 39 37 45 38 40 41 46 43 329

Pistolet Standard D2 1 Maigret Carole 8.51.160 Espérance Chalons 33 38 37 37 44 47 33 39 308

Pistolet Standard S2 1 Lucas Laurent 20.06.003 TS Beaumontois 45 44 44 46 46 45 46 44 360

Pistolet Standard S2 2 Lhoir Patrice 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 43 46 42 45 44 43 45 43 351

Pistolet Standard S2 3 Dehon Bernard 15.59.005 Tir Sportif Caudrésien 41 46 44 44 42 40 46 45 348

Pistolet Standard S2 4 Rosette Patrick 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 36 44 45 42 46 43 45 46 347

Pistolet Standard S2 5 Leonardon Denis 3.03.170 Rex Club Domeratois ..39 42 43 45 42 44 44 44 343

Pistolet Standard S2 6 Dubois Michel 7.36.266 AS Deols Tir 44 40 39 46 44 41 41 44 339

Pistolet Standard S2 7 Merrzeh Yanis 10.78.084 Amicale des Tireurs de Buc 36 40 37 35 38 37 39 39 301

Pistolet Standard S2 8 Custiodo Fernand 4.89.124 Ste Héry 39 36 30 40 43 31 40 41 300

Pistolet Standard S3 1 Languillat Georges 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 43 43 43 40 43 41 39 46 338

Pistolet Standard S3 2 Midoux Hubert 4.89.143 La Patriote Senonaise 41 37 40 40 42 42 35 42 319

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 Viole Yohan 10.77.900 S.T.R.M 4 2 3 2 1 3 3 3 21

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m D2 1 Thibaud Magali 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 81 59 37 68 70 29 344
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Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S1 1 Hennequin Maxime 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 88 71 52 82 73 40 406

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S1 2 Shan Laurent 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 84 53 53 76 60 67 393

Pistolet Vitesse 25 m S2 1 Malter Hervé 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 65 58 41 79 78 31 352

Pistolet Standard 25 m D2 1 Thibaud Magali 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 92 88 55 71 50 76 432

Pistolet Standard 25 m S1 1 Hennequin Maxime 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 83 88 74 83 71 78 477

Pistolet Standard 25 m S1 2 Shan Laurent 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 85 88 73 87 68 72 473

Pistolet Standard 25 m S2 1 Malter Hervé 8.51.317 Révolver Club de Reims 75 72 77 75 66 74 439


